· rining garage as

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner 1025332	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): WANG-TSAI LEE \$-19.07	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: AMTEK SYSTEM CO., LTD.	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes ✓ No 3. Nature of conveyance: ✓ Assignment Merger		
Security Agreement Change of Name Other	Street Address: 14F-11, No. 79, Sec. 1, Hsin Tai Wu Rd., Hsi Chih City	
8/8/2003 Execution Date:	City: Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Vo	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	cation, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
Additional numbers attached? Yes No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
Name: Morton J. Rosenberg, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00	
Rosenberg, Klein & Lee	✓ Enclosed	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive,	8. Deposit account number:	
Suite 101	18-2011	
City: Ellicott City State: MD Zip: 21043		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Signature.		
Morton J. Rosenberg Name of Person Signing Signature 8/18/03 Date		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

08/20/2003 LWOHDIM1 00000078 29188146

PATENT REEL: 014408 FRAME: 0661

•	ASSIG	SNMENT DEED
This Assignm	nent agreement is applicable to an inventior	entitled (invention Title)
PANEI PANEI	COMPUTER HOLDER	
	RIGHTS referred to in this agreement are:	ted by the ASSIGNOR(s) concurrently with this Assignment
(Check one) 🔀 a	I S. Patent Application Serial No.	flied by the Assignment flied
	J.S. Patent No.	, filed
The PATENT	RIGHTS assigned under this agreement ar	e:
	J.S. Patent rights only	
		signee shall have the right to claim the benefit of the filing date of
	ny U.S. Patent Application identified above.	
The ASSIGN	OR(s) referred to in this agreement is (or ar	e):
(Full name of sole or fi	rst inventor) LEE WANG-TSAI (FAMI)	IEN MIN TA TAO, PAN CHIAO CITY, TAIPEI HSIEN,
(Address) 3F, N	N. R.O.C.	IEN MIN IA IAO, PAN CHIAO CIII, IAIPEI ASIEN,
(Full name of second in	pint inventor if any)	
(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
(Full name of third joint		
(Address)		
The First ASS	SIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	DENIE HOU OHONG OUTEN, DANTIN NAME, HOU
(Name of Assignee)	AT 11 NO 70 CEG 1 HG	DENT: HSU CHENG CHIEN; FAMILY NAME: HSU) IN TAI WU RD., HSI CHIH CITY, TAIPEI HSIEN,
(Address of Assignee)	TATWAN ROC	IN TAI WU RD., HSI CHIH CITY, TAIPEI HSIEN,
The Second A	ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Address of Assignee)		
	SIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Name of Assignee)		
(Address of Assignee)		
The First ASS	SIGNEE is:	
(Check one)		
(Officer offe)	a partnership	
	a Corporation of TAIWAN, R.O	.C.
		(State or Country)
The Second A		
(Check one)		
	a partnership	
	a Corporation of	
The Third ASS	SIGNEE is:	(State or Country)
(Check one)		
(37,550, 5,75)	a partnership	
	a Corporation of	
		(State or Country)
		h ASSIGNEE, and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which
	and do hereby assign the following to each	ASSIGNEE; their successors and assigns:
	all and exclusive right to the invention;	L'A CONTRACTOR DATENT CIONETO d
		nd interest in and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and
	• .	ased on any earlier foreign applications for this invention. eement, the ASSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the
		nt to the ASSIGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the
		ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns.
	* *	id ASSIGNEE(s), or their representatives, any facts known to the
		oceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation,
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	e all necessary assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent to
		ly do everything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), their
	to obtain and enforce proper protection for	
LZF	WANG - TSALEE WANG-TSAI	(FAMILY AUG. 8, 2003
	e of sole or first inventor)	
(Signature	or dore or machine more than	. (Date)
(Signature	of second inventor, if any)	(Date)
, -		
(Signature	of third inventor, if any)	(Date)

PATENT REEL: 014408 FRAME: 0662